Page 48
Tri-Mag PS/2 Industrial Power Supplies
Switching Power Supplies
Contact us for our full line power supply catalog
* for 728,735 & 743 Chassis Series
P590-5
P590-6
P590-10

EMI Standards
FCC Class B, VDE
ORDERING GUIDE & PRICES
MODEL TYPE PRICE
P590-5 200W Std PC, 117/230VAC $95
P590-6 300W Std PC, 117/230VAC $125
P590-10 400W Std PC, 117/230VAC $150
P590-37 300W Std PC, 117/230 VAC (Drives only) $150
P590-8 250W Std PC, -48VDC $160
P590-9 250W Std PC, +24VDC $160
P590-2A 250W ATX, 117/230VAC $110
P590-3A 300W ATX, 117/230VAC $125
P590-8A 250W ATX, -48VDC      Contact Factory
P590-5R 200W PC Hot Swap, 117/230VAC $300
P590-5AR 250W ATX Hot Swap, 117/230VAC $320